RAYCHEM-DS-EU2114-WinterGardCable-EN-2302 nVent.com/RAYCHEM | 1
WINTERGARD-CABLE
Description
The nVent RAYCHEM WINTERGARD-CABLE is a constant
output heating cable for simple, fast and effective ramp
and accessway heating to prevent snow and ice formation.
The pre-terminated WINTERGARD-CABLE comes complete
with a 5 m cold lead, removing the need for on-site termination

For use in non–hazardous areas
CE: compatible IEC 60800: 2021
Product certification
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product name  - 230 VAC
Reference
number
Length
(m)
Power output
@230 V
Cable resistance (Ω)
Min/Max
Cold lead
conductor EAN code
WINTERGARD-CABLE-230V-20M 1244-022769 20 600 W 83.8/97.0 3G x 1,5 mm2 5414506024241
WINTERGARD-CABLE-230V-29M 1244-022770 29 850 W 59.1/68.5 3G x 1,5 mm2 5414506024258
WINTERGARD-CABLE-230V-38M 1244-022771 38 1100 W 45.7/52.9 3G x 1,5 mm2 5414506024265
WINTERGARD-CABLE-230V-47M 1244-022772 47 1400 W 35.9/41.6 3G x 1,5 mm2 5414506024272
WINTERGARD-CABLE-230V-57M 1244-022773 57 1700 W 29.6/34.2 3G x 1,5 mm2 5414506024289
WINTERGARD-CABLE-230V-67M 1244-022774 67 2000 W 25.1/29.1 3G x 1,5 mm2 5414506024296
WINTERGARD-CABLE-230V-75M 1244-022775 75 2250 W 22.3/25.9 3G x 1,5 mm2 5414506024302
WINTERGARD-CABLE-230V-84M 1244-022776 84 2500 W 20.1/23.3 3G x 1,5 mm2 5414506024319
WINTERGARD-CABLE-230V-94M 1244-022777 94 2800 W 17.9/20.8 3G x 1,5 mm2 5414506024326
WINTERGARD-CABLE-230V-112M 1244-022778 112 3350 W 15.0/17.4 3G x 1,5 mm2 5414506024333
WINTERGARD-CABLE-230V-134M 1244-022779 134 4000 W 12.6/14.5 3G x 2,5 mm2 5414506024340
WINTERGARD-CABLE-230V-150M 1244-022780 150 4500 W 11.2/12.9 3G x 2,5 mm2 5414506024357
WINTERGARD-CABLE-230V-168M 1244-022781 168 5000 W 10.1/11.6 3G x 2,5 mm2 5414506024364
nVent.com/RAYCHEM | 3
Our powerful portfolio of brands:
©2023 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
RAYCHEM-DS-EU2114-WinterGardCable-EN-2302
United Kingdom
Tel 0800.969.013
Ireland
Tel 1800.654.241
Product name  - 400  VAC
Reference
number
Length
(m)
Power output
@400V
Cable resistance (Ω)
Min/Max
Cold lead
conductor EAN code
WINTERGARD-CABLE-400V-26M 1244-022761 26 780 W 194.9/225.6 3G x 1,5 mm2 5414506024166
WINTERGARD-CABLE-400V-35M 1244-022762 35 1050 W 144.8/167.6 3G x 1,5 mm2 5414506024173
WINTERGARD-CABLE-400V-62M 1244-022763 62 1860 W 81.7/94.6 3G x 1,5 mm2 5414506024180
WINTERGARD-CABLE-400V-121M 1244-022764 121 3630 W 41.9/48.5 3G x 1,5 mm2 5414506024197
WINTERGARD-CABLE-400V-172M 1244-022765 172 5160 W 29.5/34.1 3G x 1,5 mm2 5414506024203
WINTERGARD-CABLE-400V-210M 1244-022766 210 6300 W 24.1/27.9 3G x 1,5 mm2 5414506024210
WINTERGARD-CABLE-400V-250M 1244-022767 250 7500 W 20.3/23.5 3G x 2,5 mm2 5414506024227
RELATED PRODUCTS
nVent RAYCHEM Programmable ramp heating control with ambient temperature, ground temperature and moisture sensors including
nVent RAYCHEM panels should be used, in order to get full nVent RAYCHEM extended system warranty.
Product name Reference number Description